
 
 
 

 
 

 
ORISSA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

Janpath, Bhubaneswar-751022,Orissa. 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. - 41/2011-12 

 For & on behalf of Orissa Power Transmission Corporation Limited (OPTCL), Senior General 
Mnaager(C.P.C) invites tenders from reputed manufacturers under two part bidding system for Supply 
of the following Transformers. 
Tender 
Specification No. 

Description  Quantity Last Date & 
Time of Receipt 
of Bid(Part-I & 
Part-II) 

Date & Time of 
Opening of 
Techno-
commercial 
Bid(Part-I) 

 Sr. G.M-CPC- 
AUTO TRANS-  

50 /2011-12 

160 MVA, 220/132/33 
KV Auto Transformer 

3 (Three) Nos 28.05.2011 up to 
11:00 Hrs (IST) 

28.05.2011  at 
15:30 Hrs (IST) 

 Sr. G.M-CPC-
POWER TRANS-  

51 /2011-12 

20 MVA, 132/33 KV 
Power Transformer 

16 (Sixteen) 
Nos in 2 lots of 
8 Nos each 

28.05.2011 up to 
11:00 Hrs (IST) 

28.05.2011  at 
15:30 Hrs (IST) 

Bid Documents for above package shall be on sale from 04.05.2011 to 28.05.2011. For detailed NIT & 
downloading bidding document visit OPTCL website       http://www.optcl.co.in. from 04.05.2011. 
Contact person: Sr. G.M,CPC,1st Floor Multistoried Building, Bhoinagar, Janpath, Bhubaneswar. 
(Tel:0674-2541801 & Fax:0674-2542964) 
 
 
 
 
       Senior General Manager(OPC) 


